
Div One Draw 2021 - Final

Round 1

Sat 17 April Colleagues v Mosman Woollahra Oval #2

Blue Mtns v Petersham Lapstone Oval

Knox v Waverley Lofberg Oval

Drummoyne v Forest Drummoyne Oval

Round 2

Sat 24 April Mosman v Blue Mtns Rawson Park

Petersham v Colleagues Camperdown Oval  

Forest v Knox Melwood Oval

Waverley v Drummoyne Waverley Oval

Round 3

Sat 1 May Mosman v Knox Rawson Park

Blue Mtns v Forest Lapstone Oval

Colleagues v Waverley Woollahra Oval #2

Drummoyne v Petersham Drummoyne Oval 

Round 4

Sat 8 May Petersham v Mosman Camperdown Oval

Blue Mtns v Colleagues Lapstone Oval

Waverley v Forest Waverley Oval

Knox v Drummoyne Lofberg Oval

Wet Weather Week

Sat 15 May

Round 5

Sat 22 May Forest v Mosman Melwood Oval

Knox v Blue Mtns Lofberg Oval

Petersham v Waverley Camperdown Oval 

Colleagues v Drummoyne Woollahra Oval #2

Round 6

Sat 29 May Waverley v Mosman Waverley Oval

Forest v Petersham Melwood Oval

Knox v Colleagues Lofberg Oval

Drummoyne v Blue Mtns Drummoyne Oval 

Round 7

Sat 5 June Blue Mtns v Waverley Lapstone Oval

Petersham v Knox Camperdown Oval

Colleagues v Forest Woollahra Oval #2

Mosman v Drummoyne Rawson Park

Guaranteed Bye

Sat 12 June

Round 8

Sat 19 June Mosman v Colleagues Rawson Park

Petersham v Blue Mtns Camperdown Oval

Waverley v Knox Waverley Oval

Forest v Drummoyne Melwood Oval

Round 9

Sat 26 June Blue Mtns v Mosman Lapstone Oval

Colleagues v Petersham Woollahra Oval #2

Knox v Forest Lofberg Oval

Drummoyne v Waverley Drummoyne Oval  

Round 10

Sat 3 July Mosman v Petersham Rawson Park

Colleagues v Blue Mtns Woollahra Oval #2

Forest v Waverley Melwood Oval

Drummoyne v Knox Drummoyne Oval

Guaranteed Bye

Sat 10 July

Round 11

Sat 17 July Knox v Mosman Lofberg Oval

Forest v Blue Mtns Melwood Oval

Waverley v Colleagues Waverley Oval

Petersham v Drummoyne Camperdown Oval

Round 12
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Sat 24 July Mosman v Forest Rawson Park

Blue Mtns v Knox Lapstone Oval

Waverley v Petersham Waverley Oval

Drummoyne v Colleagues Drummoyne Oval

Wet Weather Week

Sat 31 Jul

Round 13

Sat 7 August Mosman v Waverley Rawson Park

Petersham v Forest Camperdown Oval

Colleagues v Knox Woollahra Oval #2

Blue Mtns v Drummoyne Lapstone Oval

Round 14

Sat 14 August Waverley v Blue Mtns Waverley Oval

Knox v Petersham Lofberg Oval

Forest v Colleagues Melwood Oval

Drummoyne v Mosman Drummoyne Oval

Semi Finals

Sat 21 August Major:                     1 v 2

Minor:                     3 v 4

Preliminary Finals

Sat 28 August Loser Major Semi v Winner Minor Semi

Grand Finals

Sat 4 September Winner Major Semi v Winner Prelim Final


